Month End Report:

By community Partner, see who the remaining participants are in each goal/phase.

Month End Report by Goal/Phase

Phase: All

Community Partner: All
Purpose: All

AFI Eligible: All

Status: Active 336
Savings Goal: Car Purchase 1
Phase: 1 1
Community Partner Name Multiple Goals Transfer to 1
20 Participant, 1da09
Savings Goal: Education 34
Phase: 1 22
Community Partner Name Multiple Goals Transfer to 1

25
25

25
15

11

25

25
25
7

25

Tuesday, May 30, 2006
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